
天神団地　３ＤＫ

１回目 ２回目
有効
番号

優先順位

ー 0 1
当選
736号室

（抽選戸数4戸）

抽選番号 結果

86



今市団地　２ＤＫ

１回目 ２回目
有効
番号

優先順位

63 70 63 14 ####

89 35 35 9
補欠
8

36 17 17 4 補欠3

45 55 45 12
補欠
11

12 53 12 3 補欠2

94 96 94 15
補欠
14

100 ー 100 16
補欠
15

37 95 37 10 補欠9

22 46 22 6 補欠5

51 34 34 8 補欠7

20 18 18 5 補欠4

56 38 38 11
補欠
10

3 86 3 1
当選
212号室

57 25 25 7 補欠6

90 5 5 2 補欠1

49 77 49 13 ####

（抽選戸数1戸）

抽選番号 結果

5

12

16

17

28

30

38

41

46

55

59

69

77

79

85

97



今市団地　３ＤＫ

１回目 ２回目
有効
番号

優先順位

43 74 43 1
当選
521号室

61 ー 61 3 補欠2

99 ー 99 5 補欠4

75 ー 75 4 補欠3

73 44 44 2 補欠1

（抽選戸数1戸）

抽選番号 結果

7

22

52

57

65



山内団地　２ＬＤＫ

１回目 ２回目
有効
番号

優先順位

68 42 42 5 補欠4

41 ー 41 4 補欠3

29 13 13 2 補欠1

47 14 14 3 補欠2

59 ー 59 6 補欠5

54 7 7 1
当選
102号室

（抽選戸数1戸）

抽選番号 結果

2

26

36

81

91

95



沢田団地　３ＤＫ

１回目 ２回目
有効
番号

優先順位

0 1
当選
321号室

（抽選戸数1戸）

抽選番号 結果

31


